
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31110711 10PSSDA 17.78 5.70 101.35

31110747 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 17.73 3.45 61.17

31110765 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.72 3.95 69.99

31110782 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 17.82 4.90 87.32

31110807 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 17.67 4.30 75.98

31110827 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 17.69 3.45 61.03

31110845 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.77 3.95 70.19

31110863 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 17.72 3.95 69.99

31110876 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 17.70 5.95 105.32

31110902 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.76 3.95 70.15

31110917 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 17.75 3.95 70.11

31110931 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 17.69 5.20 91.99

31110943 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 17.76 3.95 70.15

31110964 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 17.74 5.95 105.55

31111000 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 17.80 4.70 83.66

31111028 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 17.81 4.30 76.58

31111052 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 17.79 5.95 105.85

31111091 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 17.71 4.30 76.15

31111113 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 17.80 3.45 61.41

31111124 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 17.67 4.70 83.05

31111160 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 17.69 4.70 83.14

31111188 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 5PSSDB 17.81 4.70 83.71

31111213 P6 - (109770) CNP Needville Substation 5PSLSB 17.62 4.70 82.81

31111235 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 17.67 5.95 105.14

31111276 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 17.70 4.30 76.11

31111295 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.71 4.70 83.24

31111326 P6 - 104418 10PSSDA 17.74 5.20 92.25

31111351 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 17.68 5.20 91.94

31111383 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 17.70 5.45 96.46

31111410 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 17.66 3.95 69.76

31111427 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 17.77 4.30 76.41

31111441 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 17.75 3.95 70.11

31111465 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.76 3.95 70.15

31111490 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 17.68 5.45 96.36

31111517 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 17.73 3.45 61.17

31111531 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 17.77 5.45 96.85

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 8/24/2024

R003165

2447

D154

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates



31111561 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 17.74 5.95 105.55

31111590 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 17.75 3.45 61.24

31111609 P6 - (100371) PIT STOP @ WILLIAMS WAY 10PSSDA 17.81 3.45 61.44

31111626 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 17.71 3.95 69.95

31111653 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 17.66 5.95 105.08

31111687 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 17.62 4.70 82.81

31111712 5PSSDB 17.85 3.95 70.51

3489.18

5% -174.46

TOTAL 3314.72

P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3


	08-16-2024 to 08-22-2024



